
Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

0,020 0,020 27 0,08 25 0,13 0,05 635 62500

0,025 0,025 34 0,10 25 0,16 0,06 510 40000

0,018 18 0,05 41 0,08 0,04 508 40000

0,025 30 0,09 32 0,14 0,06 445 (450) 30800

0,036 0,028 34 0,10 32 0,16 0,06 395 (400) 24400

0,038 0,025 27 0,08 36 0,13 0,06 405 (400) 25200

0,025 26 0,08 38 0,12 0,06 390 (400) 23700

0,032 39 0,11 31 0,18 0,07 355 (350) 19300

0,042 0,036 46 0,13 29 0,21 0,08 325 16400

0,032 37 0,10 34 0,17 0,07 330 16900

0,036 44 0,13 31 0,20 0,08 315 15200

0,030 31 0,09 39 0,14 0,07 320 (325) 15600

0,036 41 0,12 34 0,19 0,08 295 (300) 13500

0,040 49 0,14 31 0,23 0,09 280 12300

0,036 40 0,11 35 0,18 0,08 285 12600

0,040 47 0,14 32 0,22 0,09 275 (270) 11600

0,054 0,050 70 0,19 27 0,31 0,12 244 9200

0,032 32 0,09 40 0,15 0,07 290 (300) 12900

0,036 39 0,11 37 0,18 0,08 275 (270) 11800

0,040 46 0,13 34 0,21 0,09 265 (270) 10900

0,060 0,063 90 0,25 24 0,41 0,15 206 6600

0,061 0,052 70 0,19 29 0,30 0,12 225 7800

0,036 36 0,10 40 0,17 0,08 255 (250) 10200

0,040 43 0,12 37 0,20 0,09 245 (250) 9400

0,045 50 0,15 34 0,24 0,10 235 8600

0,071 0,050 60 0,16 34 0,26 0,11 210 6800

0,075 0,036 32 0,09 46 0,15 0,08 230 8100

0,075 0,050 50 0,16 36 0,25 0,11 205 (200) 6400

0,030 22 0,06 53 0,10 0,06 230 8300

0,050 50 0,15 38 0,24 0,11 195 (200) 5900

0,056 60 0,18 35 0,29 0,13 187 (190) 5400

0,080 110 0,31 25 0,51 0,19 159 3900

0,025 16 0,05 60 0,07 0,05 230 8300

0,040 35 0,10 46 0,16 0,09 205 (200) 6400

0,063 70 0,21 33 0,34 0,14 171 4600

0,040 34 0,10 48 0,16 0,09 195 (200) 5900

0,056 60 0,17 38 0,27 0,13 174 4700

0,063 70 0,20 35 0,33 0,14 166 (170) 4300

0,095 0,045 40 0,11 46 0,18 0,10 181 (180) 5100

0,098 0,030 19 0,06 59 0,09 0,06 198 6100

0,050 46 0,13 44 0,21 0,11 169 (165) 4400

0,063 70 0,19 38 0,31 0,14 156 (150) 3800

0,080 100 0,28 31 0,45 0,18 141 3100

Mesh count

0,053

0,056

0,063

0,100

0,032

0,045

0,050

0,040

0,080

0,085

0,090
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Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

Mesh count

0,110 160 0,45 23 0,73 0,26 120 2300

0,050 44 0,13 46 0,20 0,11 163 (165) 4100

0,063 60 0,18 39 0,30 0,14 150 3500

0,071 80 0,22 37 0,35 0,16 139 (140) 3000

0,080 90 0,26 34 0,42 0,18 132 (130) 2700

0,118 0,056 50 0,14 46 0,23 0,12 146 (145) 3300

0,063 60 0,17 44 0,27 0,14 135 2800

0,080 90 0,25 37 0,40 0,18 124 (125) 2400

0,090 100 0,30 34 0,48 0,21 118 (120) 2200

0,063 50 0,15 48 0,25 0,14 125 (120) 2400

0,090 100 0,28 37 0,45 0,20 110 1900

0,100 110 0,33 34 0,53 0,23 106 (105) 1700

0,112 140 0,39 31 0,63 0,26 101 (100) 1600

0,100 110 0,31 36 0,51 0,23 102 (100) 1600

0,110 130 0,37 33 0,59 0,25 98 1500

0,071 60 0,17 48 0,28 0,15 110 (105) 1900

0,100 110 0,30 38 0,49 0,22 98,0 (100) 1500

0,112 130 0,36 35 0,59 0,25 93,0 1400

0,125 150 0,43 32 0,70 0,29 89,0 (90) 1200

0,170 0,100 100 0,29 40 0,47 0,22 94,0 1400

0,090 80 0,24 44 0,38 0,20 94,0 1400

0,100 100 0,28 41 0,45 0,22 91,0 1300

0,125 140 0,40 35 0,65 0,28 83,0 1100

0,140 170 0,48 32 0,78 0,32 79,0 (80) 980

0,090 80 0,23 46 0,37 0,20 91,0 (90) 1300

0,100 90 0,27 43 0,44 0,22 88,0 1200

0,090 80 0,22 48 0,35 0,19 88,0 1200

0,125 130 0,38 38 0,61 0,28 78,0 (80) 950

0,140 160 0,45 35 0,73 0,32 75,0 870

0,160 200 0,56 31 0,90 0,37 71,0 (70) 770

0,090 70 0,21 49 0,34 0,19 84,0 1100

0,140 150 0,44 36 0,71 0,32 72,0 810

0,100 80 0,24 48 0,39 0,22 78,0 (80) 950

0,160 180 0,52 34 0,85 0,36 66,0 680

0,180 220 0,63 31 1,00 0,41 63,0 (60) 610

0,236 0,100 80 0,23 49 0,38 0,21 76,0 890

0,245 0,065 37 0,11 62 0,17 0,13 82,0 1000

0,100 80 0,22 51 0,36 0,21 73,0 (74) 820

0,160 170 0,49 37 0,79 0,36 62,0 590

0,200 240 0,70 31 1,10 0,46 56,0 490

0,050 22 0,06 71 0,10 0,10 81,0 1000

0,100 80 0,22 53 0,35 0,21 70,0 750

0,100 70 0,21 54 0,33 0,21 67,0 690

0,200

0,212

0,224

0,250

0,265

0,280

0,125

0,150

0,140

0,160

0,180

0,190

0,100

0,106

0,112
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Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

Mesh count

0,112 90 0,25 51 0,41 0,24 65,0 (64) 650

0,180 190 0,55 37 0,89 0,41 55,0 470

0,220 270 0,76 31 1,20 0,51 51,0 (50) 400

0,065 32 0,09 68 0,15 0,13 51,0 750

0,112 80 0,24 53 0,39 0,24 62,0 590

0,200 220 0,63 36 1,00 0,45 51 (50) 400

0,100 70 0,19 58 0,31 0,21 61,0 580

0,112 80 0,23 54 0,37 0,23 59,0 (60) 550

0,160 150 0,42 44 0,68 0,35 53,0 440

0,200 210 0,61 37 0,99 0,45 49,0 (50) 380

0,325 0,100 60 0,18 58 0,30 0,21 60,0 550

0,100 60 0,18 59 0,29 0,20 58,0 530

0,140 110 0,32 50 0,52 0,30 53,0 (54) 440

0,100 60 0,17 61 0,28 0,20 56,0 480

0,140 110 0,31 51 0,50 0,30 51,0 (50) 410

0,180 170 0,48 44 0,77 0,39 47,0 350

0,220 230 0,66 38 1,10 0,49 44,0 300

0,100 60 0,17 62 0,27 0,20 53,0 440

0,140 100 0,30 53 0,48 0,29 49,0 (50) 380

0,112 70 0,19 61 0,31 0,23 50,0 380

0,140 100 0,29 55 0,46 0,29 47,0 340

0,180 150 0,44 48 0,71 0,39 44,0 (45) 300

0,220 210 0,61 42 0,99 0,49 41,0 (40) 260

0,250 260 0,76 38 1,20 0,56 39,0 (40) 240

0,112 60 0,18 63 0,30 0,23 47,0 350

0,140 100 0,27 57 0,44 0,29 45,0 (44) 310

0,280 310 0,87 36 1,40 0,63 36,0 200

0,112 60 0,18 64 0,28 0,22 45,0 320

0,140 90 0,26 58 0,42 0,29 43,0 290

0,180 140 0,40 51 0,65 0,38 40,0 250

0,200 170 0,48 48 0,78 0,43 39,0 (40) 240

0,280 300 0,84 38 1,40 0,63 35,0 190

0,465 0,125 70 0,21 62 0,34 0,25 43,0 290

0,475 0,160 110 0,32 56 0,51 0,33 40,0 250

0,160 110 0,30 57 0,49 0,33 38,0 230

0,250 230 0,65 44 1,10 0,55 34,0 180

0,320 340 0,98 37 1,60 0,72 31,0 (30) 150

0,530 0,160 100 0,29 59 0,47 0,33 37,0 210

0,160 100 0,28 60 0,45 0,33 35,0 190

0,280 260 0,73 44 1,20 0,61 30,0 140

0,360 390 1,11 37 1,80 0,81 28,0 120

0,160 90 0,26 62 0,43 0,32 33,0 170

0,400 440 1,26 36 2,00 0,90 25,0 100

0,425

0,450

0,500

0,560

0,600

0,300

0,315

0,335

0,355

0,375

0,400

0,280
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Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

Mesh count

0,160 90 0,25 64 0,41 0,32 32,0 160

0,250 200 0,56 51 0,90 0,53 29,0 130

0,280 240 0,68 48 1,10 0,60 28,0 120

0,400 430 1,22 37 2,00 0,90 25,0 94

0,670 0,160 80 0,24 65 0,39 0,32 31,0 150

0,180 100 0,29 64 0,46 0,36 29,0 130

0,280 220 0,62 51 1,00 0,59 26,0 100

0,320 270 0,78 48 1,30 0,69 25,0 94

0,360 330 0,95 44 1,50 0,79 24,0 87

0,450 480 1,37 37 2,20 1,00 22,0 74

0,750 0,180 100 0,27 65 0,44 0,36 27,0 120

0,200 110 0,31 64 0,51 0,40 25,0 100

0,320 250 0,72 51 1,16 0,68 23,0 80

0,500 530 1,51 38 2,40 1,10 19,5 59

0,200 100 0,30 66 0,48 0,40 24,0 91

0,400 350 1,01 46 1,60 0,87 20,0 64

0,500 510 1,45 40 2,40 1,10 18,8 55

0,200 100 0,29 67 0,46 0,40 23,0 83

0,360 280 0,81 51 1,30 0,76 20,0 63

0,500 490 1,40 41 2,30 1,10 18,1 (18) 51

0,200 100 0,27 68 0,44 0,40 22,0 76

0,320 220 0,63 56 1,00 0,66 20,0 62

0,220 110 0,31 67 0,50 0,44 21,0 67

0,320 210 0,61 57 0,99 0,66 19,2 (19) 57

0,400 310 0,90 51 1,50 0,85 18,1 (18) 51

0,500 460 1,31 44 2,10 1,10 16,9 (17) 44

0,560 550 1,58 41 2,60 1,20 16,3 (16) 41

0,630 670 1,91 38 3,10 1,40 15,6 (16) 38

1,060 0,220 100 0,30 69 0,48 0,44 19,8 (20) 61

1,080 0,360 250 0,71 56 1,10 0,75 17,6 48

0,220 100 0,28 70 0,46 0,44 19,0 56

0,360 240 0,69 57 1,10 0,74 17,2 46

0,450 350 1,01 51 1,60 0,96 16,2 (16) 41

0,560 510 1,47 44 2,40 1,20 15,1 (15) 35

0,220 100 0,27 71 0,44 0,44 18,1 (18) 51

0,500 410 1,17 49 1,90 1,10 15,1 35

0,630 600 1,72 43 2,80 1,40 14,0 31

0,220 90 0,26 72 0,42 0,44 17,3 (17) 46

0,250 110 0,33 69 0,53 0,50 16,9 (17) 44

0,400 270 0,76 57 1,20 0,83 15,4 37

0,630 580 1,66 44 2,70 1,40 13,5 28

0,800 860 2,45 37 4,00 1,80 12,4 24

1,320 0,500 380 1,08 53 1,70 1,10 14,0 30

1,120

1,180

1,250

0,710

0,800

0,850

0,900

0,950

1,000

0,630
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Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

Mesh count

0,220 80 0,23 75 0,38 0,44 15,7 (16) 38

0,250 100 0,30 72 0,48 0,50 15,4 (15) 37

0,450 300 0,86 57 1,40 0,93 13,7 (14) 29

0,710 660 1,88 44 3,00 1,60 12,0 22

1,500 0,630 510 1,46 50 2,40 1,30 11,9 (12) 22

0,220 70 0,21 77 0,34 0,44 14,0 30

0,280 110 0,33 72 0,53 0,56 13,5 (14) 28

0,360 180 0,52 67 0,84 0,72 13,0 26

0,400 220 0,63 64 1,00 0,80 12,7 25

0,500 330 0,93 58 1,50 1,00 12,1 (12) 23

0,800 730 2,09 44 3,40 1,70 10,6 17

1,000 1100 3,02 38 4,90 2,20 9,8 (10) 15

0,320 130 0,38 72 0,61 0,64 12,0 22

0,800 680 1,93 48 3,10 1,70 9,8 (10) 15

0,320 120 0,35 74 0,56 0,64 10,9 (11) 19

0,560 340 0,96 61 1,60 1,10 9,9 (10) 15

0,630 410 1,19 58 1,90 1,30 9,7 (10) 14

0,900 770 2,19 48 3,50 1,90 8,8 (9) 12

1,000 920 2,62 44 4,20 2,20 8,5 11

0,360 140 0,39 74 0,63 0,72 9,8 (10) 15

0,630 380 1,09 61 1,80 1,30 8,9 (9) 12

0,900 710 2,03 51 3,30 1,90 8,1 (8) 10

0,500 230 0,65 69 1,10 1,00 8,5 11

0,710 430 1,23 61 2,00 1,40 7,9 (8) 10

1,000 790 2,24 51 3,60 2,10 7,3 8

0,500 210 0,59 72 0,96 1,00 7,7 9,20

0,900 600 1,72 57 2,80 1,90 6,9 7,30

1,120 880 2,51 51 4,10 2,40 6,5 6,50

3,000 1,000 690 1,96 56 3,20 2,10 6,3 6,30

0,560 230 0,66 72 1,10 1,10 6,8 (7) 7,30

0,800 450 1,27 64 2,10 1,60 6,4 6,40

1,250 980 2,79 51 4,50 2,70 5,8 (6) 5,20

3,350 0,900 520 1,50 62 2,40 1,80 6,0 5,50

0,800 400 1,16 67 1,90 1,60 5,8 5,30

0,900 500 1,43 64 2,30 1,80 5,7 5,00

1,250 890 2,56 55 4,10 2,60 5,3 4,30

0,710 290 0,84 72 1,40 1,40 5,4 4,50

1,000 550 1,57 64 2,50 2,00 5,1 (5) 4,00

1,400 1000 2,85 55 4,60 2,90 4,7 3,40

0,800 330 0,95 72 1,50 1,60 4,8 3,60

0,900 410 1,18 69 1,90 1,80 4,7 3,40

1,400 910 2,61 58 4,20 2,90 4,3 2,90

0,800 300 0,87 74 1,40 1,60 4,4 3,00

2,800

3,150

3,550

4,000

4,500

5,000

2,000

1,600

2,240

2,500

1,400

1,800
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Metal filter cloth; square mesh weave - Technical Details

Aperture

size w

mm

Wire

diameter 

d

mm

Yield

strength

Rp 

N/cm

AS 

 

mm²/cm

Open

mesh area 

A0   

%

Weight

kg/m²

Mesh

thickness

s  

mm

Number

of picks

ca.

1/cm²

Mesh count

0,900 380 1,08 72 1,70 1,80 4,3 2,90

1,250 690 1,96 64 3,20 2,50 4,1 (4) 2,60

1,600 1100 3,05 57 4,90 3,30 3,8 2,30

1,120 510 1,47 69 2,40 2,20 3,8 2,20

1,250 630 1,79 67 2,90 2,50 3,7 2,10

1,600 980 2,79 60 4,50 3,30 3,5 1,90

1,000 380 1,08 74 1,70 2,00 3,5 1,90

1,250 570 1,63 70 2,60 2,50 3,4 1,80

1,400 700 2,00 67 3,20 2,80 3,3 1,70

1,800 1100 3,14 60 5,10 3,70 3,1 1,50

1,400 630 1,81 70 2,90 2,80 3,0 1,40

1,800 1000 2,86 64 4,60 3,60 2,9 1,30

1,250 460 1,33 75 2,10 2,50 2,7 1,20

1,600 730 2,09 69 3,40 3,20 2,6 1,10

2,000 1100 3,14 64 5,10 4,00 2,5 1,00

9,000 2,200 1200 3,39 65 5,50 4,40 2,3 0,80

1,400 470 1,35 77 2,20 2,80 2,2 0,77

1,800 750 2,16 72 3,50 3,60 2,1 0,72

2,500 1400 3,93 64 6,40 5,00 2,0 0,64

1,600 550 1,57 77 2,50 3,20 2,0 0,61

2,500 1300 3,58 67 5,80 5,00 1,9 0,53

1,600 500 1,43 79 2,30 3,20 1,8 0,50

2,000 760 2,17 74 3,50 4,00 1,8 0,48

2,500 1100 3,27 69 5,30 5,00 1,7 0,44

14,000 2,800 1300 3,67 69 5,90 5,60 1,5 0,35

2,000 610 1,75 79 2,80 4,00 1,4 0,31

2,500 930 2,65 75 4,30 5,00 1,4 0,29

3,200 1500 4,19 69 6,80 6,40 1,3 0,27

A0: theoretical, free flow area, through which the filtrate can flow relative to the area that is subject to the flow.

Rp: maximum allowable stress on the cloth in the warp or fill direction without lasting significant deformation.

The values are typical values for the metal cloths. They must not be used to infer any warranted qualities. Subject to technical changes.

Weights and thicknesses are approximate values, dependent upon the wire tolerances. All information given in this table are typical values for shielding 

10,000

5,000

11,200

5,600

6,300

7,100

8,000

As, AsK, AsS: designate the effective cross-section at the cutting edges which run perpendicular to the wires to absorb drag. 

AsK stands for the warp direction, AsS stands for the fill direction. 

12,500

16,000
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